
 

CAREER INFO 

YEAR 
[2023-2024] 
[2023] 
[2022-2023] 
[2021-2022] 
[2020-2021] 
[2019-2020] 
[2018-2019] 
[2018] 
[2017-2018] 
[2016-2017] 
[2016] 
[2014-2016] 
[2012-2014] 
[2011-2012] 
[2010-2011] 
[2010-2011] 
[2008-2010] 
[2007-2008] 
[2006-2007] 
[2005-2006] 
[2005-2006] 
[2003-2004] 
[2003-2004] 

RESUME 

ACHIEVEMENTS 
 

 2022 - Qualification to AFC Champions League  

 2020/21 – Quarter-Finals of Copa del Rey 

 2018/19 – Kept Reading FC in England Championship 

 2016/17 – Semi-Final of Saudi King’s Cup 

 2016 - Winner of Saudi Super Cup 

 2015/16 - Qualification to AFC Champions League  

 2015/16 – 4th Place in the Saudi Professional League  

 2013/14 – Finalist of Hungary League Cup 

 2012/13 – Vice-Champion of Hungarian 1st Division  

 2012/13, 2011/12 & 2010/11 – Qualification to UEFA 

Europa League  

 2011/12 & 2010/11 – Vice-Champion of Greek 1st Division 

 2009/10 – Champion of Portuguese Super Cup 

 2009/10 – Champion of Portuguese Cup  

 2008/09 – Champion of Portuguese 1st Division 

José Gomes works is a wise and experienced manager. From 2014 to 2018 coached in Middle East, where he did 

an outstanding job with Al Taawoun, reaching at the time the best classification in the club history (4th place) and 

qualified for the AFC Champions League. In 2016 won the Saudi Super Cup with Al Ahli FC. Jose Gomes is a very 

methodic coach that knows how to keep a great relation with players.  His teams are very well organized and 

have a strong identity. 

Date of birth: 28.08.1970 
 
Nationality:  PORTUGAL 

 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 

JOSÉ GOMES 

CLUBS 
 GD Chaves – Portugal 
 CS Maritimo – Portugal 
 SD Ponferradina – Spain 
 Al Taawoun FC – Saudi Arabia 
 UD Almeria – Spain 
 CS Maritimo – Portugal 
 Reading FC – England 
 Rio Ave FC – Portugal 
 Al Taawoun – Saudi Arabia 
 Baniyas Club – UAE 
 Al Ahli Jeddah – Saudi Arabia 
 Al Taawoun – Saudi Arabia 
 Videoton FC – Hungary 
 Panathinaikos AO – Greece 
 Panathinaikos AO – Greece (Assist. Coach) 
 Málaga FC – Spain (Assist. Coach) 
 FC Porto – Portugal (Assist. Coach) 
 Desportivo das Aves – Portugal 
 Moreirense FC – Portugal 
 U. Leiria – Portugal 
 Leixões SC – Portugal 
 Desportivo das Aves – Portugal 
 Paços de Ferreira – Portugal 

© Copyright _ DNNSPORT Portugal  


