## **JOSÉ GOMES**

Date of birth: 28.08.1970

Nationality: PORTUGAL

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE** 

U. Leiria – Portugal



			CAREER INFO
	CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
於	GD Chaves – Portugal	[2023-2024]	2022 Ouglification to AEC Champions Lagran
於	CS Maritimo – Portugal	[2023]	2022 - Qualification to AFC Champions League
於	SD Ponferradina – Spain	[2022-2023]	• 2020/21 – Quarter-Finals of Copa del Rey
於	Al Taawoun FC – Saudi Arabia	[2021-2022]	<ul> <li>2018/19 – Kept Reading FC in England Championship</li> </ul>
於	UD Almeria – Spain	[2020-2021]	• 2016/17 – Semi-Final of Saudi King's Cup
於	CS Maritimo – Portugal	[2019-2020]	2016 - Winner of Saudi Super Cup
兪	Reading FC – England	[2018-2019]	
於	Rio Ave FC – Portugal	[2018]	• 2015/16 - Qualification to AFC Champions League
於	Al Taawoun – Saudi Arabia	[2017-2018]	<ul> <li>2015/16 – 4<sup>th</sup> Place in the Saudi Professional League</li> </ul>
於	Baniyas Club – UAE	[2016-2017]	• 2013/14 - Finalist of Hungary League Cup
於	Al Ahli Jeddah – Saudi Arabia	[2016]	
於	Al Taawoun – Saudi Arabia	[2014-2016]	• 2012/13 – Vice-Champion of Hungarian 1 <sup>st</sup> Division
於	Videoton FC – Hungary	[2012-2014]	• 2012/13, 2011/12 & 2010/11 – Qualification to UEFA
於	Panathinaikos AO – Greece	[2011-2012]	Europa League
於	Panathinaikos AO – Greece (Assist. Coach)	[2010-2011]	• 2011/12 & 2010/11 – Vice-Champion of Greek 1st Division
於	Málaga FC – Spain (Assist. Coach)	[2010-2011]	• 2009/10 – Champion of Portuguese Super Cup
於	FC Porto – Portugal (Assist. Coach)	[2008-2010]	• 2009/10 – Champion of Portuguese Cup
於	Desportivo das Aves – Portugal	[2007-2008]	
命	Moreirense FC – Portugal	[2006-2007]	• 2008/09 – Champion of Portuguese 1 <sup>st</sup> Division

[2005-2006]